Program State County

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

EQIP

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

COCHISE

Participant

MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST
MIKE
HAYHURST

Contract
Number

74945709054

74945709054

7494570A15
749455;04&15
74945570A15
74945570A 15
749455'1'04&15
7494557'0A 15
7-'-194557 3A29
9
7494573A29
7-‘-194597' 3A29
7494597' 3A29
749459? 3A29
74945973:3.29
7494597' 3A29
?4945973A29
9

Planne
d

2010

2010

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

Hayhurst EQIP Cochise FOIA

Status

Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d
Certifie
d

Practice

Certification

Date
3/1/2010

8/13/2010
9/30/2004
9/30/2004
9/30/2004
9/30/2004
9/30/2004
9/30/2004
9/30/2004
3/29/2005
9/30/2004
3/29/2005
3/29/2005
3/29/2005
5/3/2005

3/29/2005

Payment
Status

Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d
Approve
d

$97,684.82 Total EQIP Payments 2004 -2010

Payment

$30,937.50
$1,462.50
$8,586.00
$5,079.00
$12,443.00
$2,556.00
$12,418.00
$3,923.00
$12,741.00
$40.32
$1,340.00
$1,250.00
$406.00
$2,000.00
$1,340.00

$1,162.50

Payment Disbursement Date

3/17/2010

8/31/2010
No Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005
\o Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005
\o Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005
No Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005
\o Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005
\o Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005
\o Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005

4/13/2005
No Electronic Banking Records Prior to 2005

4/13/2005

4/13/2005

4/13/2005

5/25/2005

4/13/2005



